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              Texas Instruments LP5907MFX-2.5/NOPB
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Texas Instruments
                

 Package
 SOT-23-5

 Description
 
                90dB 250mA Fixed 2.5V Positive electrode 5.5V SOT-23-5  Linear Voltage Regulators (LDO) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1989
                      	$ 0.99
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1593
                      	$ 7.97
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1424
                      	$ 21.36
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1212
                      	$ 60.60
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.1056
                      	$ 316.80
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0999
                      	$ 599.40



 
              In Stock: 3880
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  